ebuilding
in
te
rn
et
-p
ow
er

XAPX (US) and XAPX7 (Canada)
t
Ordering Information
Part # Teletrol Model Description
RTU
00-398 TRC-7600A One stage heat/cool
00-399 TRC-7652A One stage heat/cool with local schedule
00-400 TRC-7600B Two stage heat/cool
00-401 TRC-7652B Two stage heat/cool with local schedule
00-402 TRC-7605B Two stage heat/cool with economizer
00-403 TRC-7656B Two stage heat/cool with economizer and local schedule
Heat Pump
00-404 TRC-7600H Three stage heat, two stage cool
00-405 TRC-7652H Three stage heat, two stage cool with local schedule
Fan Coil
00-406 TRC-7300A On/off control with override
00-407 TRC-7300C On/off and floating control with override
00-408 TRC-7350C On/off and floating control with relative humidity and override
00-409 TRC-7300F Analog 0-10 Vdc control with override
00-410 TRC-7350F Analog 0-10 Vdc control with relative humidity and override
00-411 TRC-7305A On/off control (no override)
00-412 TRC-7305C On/off and floating control (no override)
00-413 TRC-7355C On/off and floating control with relative humidity (no override)
00-414 TRC-7305F Analog 0-10 Vdc control (no override)
00-415 TRC-7355F Analog 0-10 Vdc control with relative humidity (no override)
VAV/VVT
00-416 TRC-7240C Two floating control outputs and one aux TRIAC output
00-417 TRC-7240F Two analog 0-10 Vdc control outputs and one aux TRIAC output
* For additional ordering information and technical specifications about Teletrol’s products, please refer to Teletrol’s price list and/or the
respective installation manuals.
teletrol
building value